Election: 1999 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1999-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29168
Ballots Cast: 9411

Voter Turnout: 32%

Active Precincts: 68

Precinct: Girard 1(Voter Turnout: 15% - Total Registered Voters: 594)

Contest: City of Girard Alderman Ward 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Chris Morgan (IND) 50 100

Contest: City of Girard Alderman Ward 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Leonard S. Seiler (IND) 12 100

Contest: City of Girard Alderman Ward 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Barry L. Smith (IND) 3 100

Contest: Girard Township Library Trustee

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert L. Deck (N/A) 76 25.33
Marguerite McKemie (N/A) 75 25
Robert G. Hall (N/A) 75 25
Donald R. Barnes (N/A) 74 24.67

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustees (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Wendell C. Armour (Mac) 73 55.73
Jerome Sievers SR. (Cal) 58 44.27
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Contest: Girard CUSD 3 Board

Candidate Name
Marilyn McMurl (N/A)
Kenneth E. Boyd (N/A)
Robert J. Bouldin (N/A)
Kelly J. Nichols (N/A)
Mark Sloman (N/A)

Contest: Virden CUSD 4 Board

Candidate Name
Jeffrey L. Carter (N/A)
Annette J. Lair (N/A)
Mark F. Reichert (N/A)
Beth A. Kiel (N/A)

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee

Candidate Name

Marylou Lowder Kent (N/A)
Kent Gray (N/A)

John D. Parker (N/A)

Total Votes
51
50
46
44
44

Total Votes
3

2
2
1

Total Votes
56
44
27

Vote %
21.7
21.28
19.57
18.72
18.72

Vote %
37.5
25

25
12.5

Vote %
44.09
34.65
21.26
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